FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1ST IS $550.00 FILED g

PROFIT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE May 1 O, 1 999 8 . OO am

CORPORATION atherine Harris
ANNUAL REPORT et of S Secretary of State

1999 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 05-10-1999 90251 002 ***150.00

DOCUMENT # P14224

1. Corporation Name

WESTERN ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

e

AR RO

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
10205 WESTHEIMER 10205 WESTHEIMER
PO BOX 1407 PO BOX 1407
HOUSTON TX 77251-1407 HOUSTON TX 772511407 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
us us 3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed
04/29/1987
2. Principal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address 4. FEI Number Applied For
23] 2P0y Lang 26] AR Essex Long 954059365 Nof Applicable
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. ] s Desired O $8.75 additiona
E‘ @\3\’% \7 w‘ ;I %3 ,q B \’Z\BQ 5. Ce'rtlfcate of Status Desire Fee Required
City & State A City & State 6. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
EI \_B\Q\)‘-D\‘Q(\ \ * E} \5{@\)‘5'\()(‘\ \ >( Trust Fund Contribution D Added to Fees
Zip Country . Zip ) Coyntry . 8. This corporation owes the current year intangible
m v\v\bz:-\ IE]\BN\QAB i El\—‘ ALY B—(ﬂ L (\\\@5 Personal Property Tax. [ves OnNe
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent i 10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
81: Name
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD 82} Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
PLANTATION FL 33324 83
84| City 85| Zip Code
FL

11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this staterment for the purpose of changing its ragistered
office of registerad agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of directars. | hereby accept the appointment as registered
agent. | am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE

Signature, typed or printed nama of registered agent and tite if applicable. (NOTE: Registerad Agenl signature required when reinstating} DATE S
17, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN12 | @
TITLE T : T OELETE 11TMLE T [1Change ﬁAddiﬁon E
NAME MONCRIEFF, F. ALBEHRT 12 NAME Themes ?DG\ 3
streetaooeess| 10205 WESTHEIMER RD 1.3 STREET ADDRESS mﬁﬂ%w Q‘é}.\t 200 a
CITY-ST-2IP HOUSTON TX 77042 14 CITY-5T-2ZP ANABLISRG A TR ! AT\ &
TITLE VP B DELETE 2.4 TITLE NP ' (20 ’ [] Change mAddition O
NAME BRASHER, JAMES E. 22 NAME ALMerson
sweeTaporess] 10205 WESTHEIMER 23 STREET ADORESS = \5§ QS'-%X Lonb I%\l KYANM
CITY-ST-ZP HOUSTON TX 24CITY-ST-2P @\b\ﬁr\.ﬁc ~OZ :
TME D : S4DELETE 3ATME P ’ [ Change m’Mdition
NAME FLORES, WILLIAM H. 32 NAME G, SO% W\‘:‘\ (\\(I.\\
streer anoress| 10205 WESTHEIMER RD 33 STREETADDRESS “DQBQ%%Q-X Long, D APANN
CITY-ST-2ZIP HOUSTON TX 77042 34, CITY-5T-2PP “Qs\)&)\ o YYD
TME P ] DELETE 41TITLE N/ ? L N CiChange  [K Addition
NAVE RUSSELL, JOHN R. 2N Crerad . (GiWacY
streeraooress| 10205 WESTHEIMER 435TReETADDRESS | “H=ARND E@;ﬁ Lo , IR YANNY '
orv-stze | HOUSTON TX 44CITY-ST-ZP AADUENSA T R ATWRZTM
TME [ ‘QDELETE 51TITLE Ny L ] [J Change mAddition :
e HERNANDEZ, LOURDES T. 2w emes W Nere
sweztaooress| 10205 WESTHEIMER RD sssmerTanoress| 2000 astx Lgne ,%\t PANNS
crv-stze | HOUSTON TX 77042 saonvstzP | N\ bty v A ADEA
TMLE VP %DELETE 6.1 TITLE RY; P ! [JChange qmmiﬁon
NAME HIX, JR. T 8.2 NAME c. \\m'
sweersooeess| 10205 WESTHEIMER RD 53 STREET ADDRESS Qjm\}!\ss@ Sxe 2R
CITY-ST-ZP HOUSTON TX 77042 64 CITY-ST-ZIP \qm\g r\::%-\i '\H’\ OZ™

14. | heraby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Seclion 119.07{3)(i}, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this annual repost or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that 1am an
officer or director of the corporation of the receiver or trustee empowered to execule this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in

Block 12 or Block 13 if ched, or on an aﬂachmewith a&n address, with alt other like empowered.
SIGNATURE_/% $ OIS = RGN Dty “\\, \'5/ a0 (\“’\ \Qd\fg}&(abb |

E', OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

7

gul 000NN I 11 ) e iy i i | i £ i SO NN OO | | 1 N N0 N Wi

B



WESTERN ATLAS INTERNATIONAL, INC,

Officers and Directors

1\Bhincresd1igroupsiTax_trasiTaxiHolyWISCELLANEQUSYList of Oficersxis.dsfvAl

QFFICERS
Thomas Bates
Eric Mattson
Steve Finley
Gemry Gilbert
James Harris
Gary Jones
Larry O'Donnell
Richard White
Doug Doty
Linda Smith
Dan Churay
Jan Farley
Kim Landon
Timothy Power
Jose Solis
Paul Stanford

DIRECTORS
Steve Finley
Larry O'Donnell
Eric Mattson

TITLE
President
Vice President, CFO

V.P.-Finance & Admin.

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
V.P.-General Counsel
Vice President
Treasurer
Secretary

Agst. Secretary
Asst. Secretary
Asst. Secretary
Asst. Secretary
Asst, Secretary
Asst. Secretary

Director
Director
Director

538324 G025 )~ 2

P

3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste.
39500 Essex Lane, Ste.
3900 Essex Lane, Ste,

1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,
1200,

ADDRESS

Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Heouston, TX
Houston, TX

ADDRESS

3900 Essex Lane, Ste. 1200, Houston, TX
3900 Essex Lane, Ste. 1200, Houston, TX
3900 Essex Lane, Ste. 1200, Houston, TX

77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027
77027

77027
77027
77027




